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We are so excited to start the planning process with you. At Sugar Beach Events we strive to work with the 

best creative partners on island! We stand behind each of our partners because they provide the same level 

of service we provide.

MINISTERS

Time to Make if Official.

Alapaki Terry http://alapaki.net/

Tino Rosete www.mauiminister.net

CEREMONY MUSIC

Ceremony Sound System available for Vows/Songs Upon Request – Inquire for Pricing.

BareFoot Minded – Guitarist www.barefootminded.com

David Wolf – Guitarist www.davidwolfweddings.com

Don V. Lax – Violin www.mauiviolin.com

Irene Ryding – Harp www.mauiharper.com

Jamie Lawrence – Guitarist www.tropicalmauiweddings.com/jamie-lawrence

Ka’ena Elabon – Guitarist https://www.kaenamusic.com/

Kalo DeLeon – Ukulele http://www.musicbykalo.com/

Kristine Synder – Harp www.mauiharps.com

Louise Alborano – Guitar & Ukulele https://sites.google.com/view/louisealboranomusic/home

Manutea Nui E – Guitar & Ukulele www.manuteanuie.com

Marvin Tevaga Music – Ukulele* Two Hour Minimumhttp://marvintevagamusic.net

* All vendors must be approved by Sugar Beach Events.
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FLORALS

Bring the natural beauty

Bella Bloom www.bellabloommaui.com

Dellables www.dellables.com

Fernhouse Flowers fernhousemaui.com

Mandy Grace Designs www.mandygracedesigns.com

Teresa Sena Designs www.teresasena.com

PHOTOGRAPHY

Capture the moments

Amity Mason Photography www.amitymason.com

Angela Nelson Photography, www.angelanelsonphoto.com

Anna Kim & Associates www.annakimphotography.com

Chris Evans & Associates, Videography Available www.cjevansphotography.com

Creative Island Visions https://creativeislandvisions.com

Dmitri & Sandra https://dmitriandsandra.com

Kaua Photography www.kauaweddingphotography.com

Meew Meew https://www.meewmeew.com/

Mike Adrian, Videography Available https://www.mikeadrianmobile.com/

Penny Palmer www.pennypalmerphotography.com

Savannah Glasgow www.savannahglasgow.com

* All vendors must be approved by Sugar Beach Events.
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VIDEOGRAPHY

Watch it again, and again, and again, and again, and again

Chris Evans https://www.chrisjevans.com/films

Hawaii Video Memories www.hawaiivideomemories.com

HI Focused www.hifocused.com

HI Light Films www.hilightfilms.com

Mike Adrian https://www.mikeadrianmobile.com/films

Zeb Films www.zebfilmshawaii.com

DJ’s

Kick Off the Party with Your Favorite Tunes!

DJ Dan www.djdanmaui.com

DJ Skinny Guy (Ace Beats Entertainment) www.acebeats.com

Jam N J Productions www.jamnjproductions.com

KCK Entertainment www.weddingdjmaui.com

Maui DJ Services www.mauidjservices.com

Maui Tunes www.mauitunes.com

Next Level Entertainment www.nextlevel808.com

Take 3 Events https://take3events.com/

LIVE MUSIC

Set the Mood with Soulful Singers.

Barefoot Minded www.barefootminded.com

Shea Derrick featuring Full Flavor www.fullflavorband.com

Soul Kitchen www.soulkitchenmaui.com

SPECIALTY RENTALS

It’s All in the Details…

Set Collection www.setmaui.com

* All vendors must be approved by Sugar Beach Events.
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SIGNAGE

Artistic Visions.

Miss B www.missbcalligraphy.com

RENTALS

Let Your Imagination Come to Life.

Envisions Creative Event Production www.envisionsentertainment.com

Let’s Entertain Maui www.letsentertainmaui.com

Rio Event Design www.rioeventdesign.com

Signature Events www.signaturemaui.com

Please note all draping & hanging of lights, flowers etc. within the building need to go

through Rio Events. No exceptions.

HAWAIIAN ENTERTAINMENT

Feel the Mana (energy) of Our Culture.

Manutea Nui E www.manteanuie.com

PHOTO BOOTH

A Picture Says a Thousand Words. Make Your Night a Hit with a Photo Booth! 

Bamboo Shootz Photo Booth www.bambooshootzphotobooth.com

Aloha Bars Maui - Mirror Photo Booth www.alohabarsmaui.com/photo-booth

Strike a Pose Photo Booth www.strikeaposemaui.com

* All vendors must be approved by Sugar Beach Events.
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HAIR & MAKEUP ARTISTS

Your Glam Squad Awaits…

Bree Rubin www.breerubinhair.com

Four Seasons Spa https://www.fourseasons.com/maui/spa/

Kymberly Marr www.makeupandtalenthawaii.com

Maui Makeup Artistry www.mauimakeupartistry.com

Maui Mira www.mauimira.com

MeiLi Autumn www.meiliautumn.com

Natural Nails by Mimi www.naturalnailsbymimi.com

TRANSPORTATION

Ride Comfortably, Safely & in Style.

Akina Aloha Tours www.akinatours.com

Maui Roadster www.mauiroadsters.com

Primo VIP www.taximaui.com

ACCOMMODATIONS

Home Sweet Home While on Maui.

Maui Room Blocks www.MauiRoomBlocks.com

Sugar Beach Resort https://www.crhmaui.com/maui co ndo sugar beach.html

* All vendors must be approved by Sugar Beach Events.
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MARRIAGE LICENSE AGENTS

Signed, Sealed, Delivered. 

www.health.hawaii.gov/vitalrecords/marriage-licenses

PAPER PRODUCT DISCOUNT

Sustainable Thinking - Use Sugar Beach Events Discount Code.

Basic Invite – sugarbeachevents – 20%

Minted – WEDPLSUGARBEACH – 25%

* All vendors must be approved by Sugar Beach Events.
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